Stefanyshyn Iryna Andriivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe YnpaBniHHA MeHcinHOro poHay YKpaiHu B IBaHO-
Last position dpaHKiBCbKin 061acTi, rONOBHUI cneuianicT Bioginy 3
NMUTaHb BUMJATU NEHCin



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stefanyshyn Ihor Yaroslavovych
OKpy>XHa NpoKypaTypa MicTa IBaHO-

®paHkiscbka , Head

Stefanyshyn Anna lhorivna

Stefanyshyn Oleksandr lhorovych

N

husband

daughter

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23920
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20097
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20097
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25222

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe YnpaBAiHHSA
MeHcinHoro doHay YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKi 0bnacTi,
rONIOBHUI cneuianicT Bigainy 3
MMTaHb BUMNJ1ATK MEHCIN

FonoBHe YnpaBniHHSA
MeHcinHoro oHOy YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKiN obnacTi,
roJIOBHWI crieuianicT Bigainy 3
MATaHb BUNJATK NEHCIN

FonoBHe YrnpaBniHHSA
MeHcinHOro oHOy YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKi obnacTi,
roJI0OBHUW crieuianicT sigainy 3
MUTaHb BUNJATWU MEHCIn

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Ivano-
Frankivsk region, Chief
Specialist of Unit of Pensions

7 038,31

5 278,07

8 621,34

2 330,62

21
867,50

18
378,14

15
680,12

7 549,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 18 - — _
226,00
2019 Cash 507 — = —
737,00
2019 Other — - — —
2018 Deposits 104,00 - — 31
047,00
2018 Cash 12 - - 270
280,00 000,00
2018 Other — - — —
2017 Deposits — - - 22
905,00
2017 Cash 165 E— 180
425,00 000,00
2017 Other — - — —
2016 Deposits — - = 2
447,00
2016 Cash — - — 50
000,00

2016 Other — N _


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 7 499,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55

REAL ESTATE:

2019 8100.0 sq.

2018 8100.0 sq.

2017 8100.0 sq.

2016 8100.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

* Skoda Superb 2012

* Skoda Superb 2012

* MITSUBISHI Lancer 2008

193.1sg. m
(3)

193.1sg. m
(3)

258.41sg. m
(4)

193.1sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55850846-24a9-4fed-88ef-51b166d9688f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_076bc1b6-2aa6-4a4f-a296-4c498757f70f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_589822dd-5c3e-4a32-afb2-e708ddca8ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a098102-97d4-4388-b45d-0fc48a0cdf55

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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